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General information about company

Scrip code 531568

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE723K01018
Name of the company TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

03-11-2025, 12:53 pm



Firefox file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Contacts/Desktop/tridev1.html

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 ththcr the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 S No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. S::rne/hzlfding I\iumbefr ofV(?Iing(lI?)l'(g)hts held in each No. of Shares
(] class of securities .
No. o} OF No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylrlg
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid ug aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ' paidup | p: underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & e
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
0] shareholder .| Depository | = as per Rights . . Outstanding
(11m) shares | equity - Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(10 Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, o o, Warrants
held shares 1 I 1957) (VIII) % of securities (XB) (X0O) and ESOP etc.
avy held As a % of Class Class Total (AFBHC) | (XA) X)=
A (AtB+C2) |egX  |egy |1 (XA+XB+XC)
Promoter
(A) & 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2266 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2269 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Eun}l{b(eirigf Number of I];Iion» | Other Shares
full . s}?acre: Shares pledged Unsg:riZkin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
comversion | (XIV) &V S lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Catego convertible Number of
Category | of 8OY | securities ( equity shares
48} shareholder | 25 2 held in -
an percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted Asa % | form (XVIII)
% of % of % of Asa%
share N ) 1 1 £ total of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) 0. | tota No. (a) tota No. | tota No. | of tota No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(XID)= (a) |Shares | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares : held @) (i) (i)
held held held held (b) © ! 1 m
(VIDHX) b b b (b)
As a % of (b) (b) (b
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) lflromoter 11.96 439000 | 56.25 439000 | 56.25 | 780510
Group
(B) Public 88.04 5744690 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 439000 | 6.73 439000 | 6.73 6525200 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharf/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares
asa%o - 1
ch cl. f t X
No. of or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securitics (IX) No. Of No. of Underlyn?g
Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & fully . shares shares shares . Shares . N
Name of the Nos. OF paid up paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Total Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders . up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 10l | Outstanding .~ | ESOP securities, Nc
Shareholders equity .. | Depository | = as per as a % . Outstanding .
(1) equity . © | convertible Granted of Warrants
) shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of . Warrants
shares securities (XC) and ESOP et
held (IV) (VD) V1) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) _
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti (XA) X)=
\% : oung XA+XB+X(
(W] (a+B+c2) | X eg’Y rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) quu. 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
undivided
Family
Sub-Total 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
[€3) nominal 2169 1447489 1447489 |22.18 1447489 1447489 | 22.18
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 38 1480386 1480386 | 22.69 1480386 1480386 | 22.69
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@ Resident | 5 190182 190182 [2.91 190182 190182 | 2.91
Indians
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 24 2507953 2507953 | 38.43 2507953 2507953 | 38.43
Corporate
(m) Any Other | 5, 118880 118880 | 1.82 118880 118880 | 1.82
(specify)
(S;;J(;;l;otal 2266 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Total Public
Shareholding
?13))_?((]];)) 2266 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
(2)+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 2269 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2269 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number(of Number of me- Other Shares
full Locked in Sh ledged Disposal b bered Sub-cat izati £sh
. shares ares pledged | 7 o rtaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (X111 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & o, .
securities ( equity shares
Name of the i
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders -
a0 percentage A A A dematerialized
of diluted sa sa sa As a % | form (XVIII)
% of % of % of Asa%
share of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
. No. | total total | No. | total No. | of total
capital) (@) | Shares No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares No. (a) | Shares cgtegory c_aftegory c_g?egory
(XIn= held held held held (b) held @ i (i)
(V) (b) b) (b) ®
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu 11.96 439000 | 56.25 439000 | 56.25 | 780510
undivided
Family
Sub-Total 11.96 439000 | 56.25 439000 | 56.25 | 780510
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)nd 11.96 439000 | 56.25 439000 | 56.25 | 780510
romoter
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 22.18 1447289 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 22.69 1480386 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 291 190182 0 0 0
(NRIs)
o 2"“"“ 38.43 2507953 0 0 0
orporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.82 118880 0 0 0
Sub-Total
88.04 5744690 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)
88.04 5744690 0 0 0
(+B)
2+B)
3)tB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6525200
Total
(A+BHC) 100 439000 | 6.73 439000 | 6.73 6525200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL

PAYAL AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABKPA0055C

ABKPA0059Q

ABKPA0049G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.11

11.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

5.11

11.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.11

0.13

11.96

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

439000

0

439000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

56.25

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

439000

0

439000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

—_

00

0

56.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARPNA CAPITAL
SERVICES

MARFATIA
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

NDA SECURITIES
LIMITED

SOUTH ASIA
PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AABCS7408]1

AABCAO0337L

AAECMS5925F

AAACNO0450C

AABCS5265M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Total

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGITA PARESHKUMAR VEDAWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AJWPV1553G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133711

133711

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

133711

133711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133711

133711

Total

133711

133711

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

2.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

133711

133711

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133711

133711

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

03-11-2025, 12:53 pm



Firefox

11 of 13

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Contacts/Desktop/tridev1.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding

1 share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH

TRUPTI ARUN MANDAVIYA

VIJAY GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

CLCPS7731K

AGYPM7354H

ACFPG2337K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262660

93635

90922

447217

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

262660

93635

90922

447217

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

262660

93635

90922

447217

Total

262660

93635

90922

447217

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.03

1.43

6.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

262660

93635

90922

447217

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262660

93635

90922

447217

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118880

118880

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

118880

118880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.82

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118880

118880

Total

118880

118880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.82

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

118880

118880

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

118880

118880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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